
TRANSPORT 
SCOLAIRE 

 
 
FICHE HORAIRE LIGNE 73-0420 COLLÈGE 
HAMEAUX DE BOZEL > VILLEMARTIN > COLLÈGE DE BOZEL 
 
 

 
Arrêt 

 
Semaine 

Matin 

 
Semaine Soir 

 
Mercredi Matin 

 
Mercredi Midi 

 
Lachenal 
(Bozel) 

 
07:15 

 
17:10 

 
07:15 

 
12:35 

  
 Le Ratelard 
  (Bozel) 

 
07:20 

 
17:05 

 
07:20 

 
12:30 

 
Tincave 
(Bozel) 

 
07:25 

 
17:15 

 
07:25 

 
12:25 

 
Les Mollinets 
(Bozel) 

 
07:30 

 
17:00 

 
07:30 

 
12:20 

 
Villemartin 
(Bozel) 

 
07:35 

 
16:55 

 
07:35 

 
12:15 

 
Collège de Bozel 
(Bozel) 

 
07:45 

  
07:45 

 
12:10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact : 
04 79 55 03 34 
info@valvanoise.fr 
www.valvanoise.fr 

mailto:info@valvanoise.fr
http://www.valvanoise.fr/
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